= Agence Goodwin (514) 598-5252
I 839 Sherbrooke Est, Suite 200 artistes@agencegoodwin.com
Montreal (Quebec) www.agencegoodwin.com

Au service du talent, de la culture et de la création H2L K6

Francois Arnaud

Actor

Yeux : Verts [ Cheveux : Bruns / Taille : 6'1" English resume
available upon request
Language Skills: FR/EN

Cinema

2022 23 DECEMBRE
Role: Alex Direction: Miryam Bouchard Production: A Média

2021 NORBOURG
Role: Vincent Lacroix Direction: Maxime Giroux Production: Films du Boulevard

2020 AU REVOIR LE BONHEUR
Role: L'épicurien Direction: Ken Scott Production: Christal Films Productions

2020 LA SWITCH
Role: Leblanc Direction: Michel Kandinsky Production: Carte blanche films

2019 HOME
Role: Jared Direction: Adam O'Brien Production: Delirium Pictures et Kinetic Film
Group

2017 SHE'S IN PORTLAND

Role: Luke Direction: Marc Carlini Production: Tilt/Shift Films


https://www.agencegoodwin.com/
mailto:artistes@agencegoodwin.com
https://www.agencegoodwin.com/www.agencegoodwin.com
https://www.agencegoodwin.com/sites/default/files/styles/modal/public/img/goodwin-francois-arnaud_1.jpg?itok=_R6G90rU
https://www.agencegoodwin.com/en/node/170

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2016

2014

2013

2009

2009

BUTTERFLY IN THE TYPEWRITER
Role: Dave Kubach Direction: David DuBos Production: MTH Productions

RAPID EYE OF MOVEMENT
Role: Rick Weider Direction: Peter Bishai Production: Tentmaker Pictures, We
Are Films

ORIGAMI
Role: David Direction: Patrick Demers Production: Kinesis

PERMISSION
Role: Dane Direction: Brian Crano Production: Ball & Chain Productions / USA

HIGH SCHOOL LOVER
Role: Christian Booth Direction: Jerell Rosales Production: Elysium Bandini
Studios

JOHN OF JONESES
Role: Jeremiah Rosen Direction: Stella Meghie Production: Pokeprod / Canada

THE MAN WHO WAS THURSDAY
Role: Thursday Direction: Balazs Juszt Production: Cobera Capital Group, USA /
Hungary

PEOPLE GARDEN
Role: Jamie Direction: Nadia Litz Production: Scythia Films, USA / Canada

THE GIRL KING

Direction: Mika Kaurismaki Screenwriter: Karl Gustav Kasimir Production:
Marianna Films, Finlande / Canada / France / Allemagne / Suéde

ENRAGES
Role: Vincent Direction: Eric Hannezo Production: Black Dynamite Films, France
/ Canada

BIG SKY
Role: Clete Direction: Jorge Michel Grau Production: Also Know As Pictures /
USA

AMAPOLA
Role: Luke Direction: Eugenio Zanetti Production: Cinéma 7 films / 20th Century
Fox / USA

COPPERHEAD
Role: Warner Pitts Direction: Ron Maxwell Production: Swordspoint Productions
[ USA

J'Al TUE MA MERE
Role: Antonin Direction: Xavier Dolan Production: Mifilifilms

LES GRANDES CHALEURS
Role: Yannick Direction: Sophie Lorain Production: Christal Films



Television

2024

2019, 2021

2020

2017-2018

2018

2017

2015-2016

2015-2016

2010-2013

2008-2009

2008-2009

MR. BIG
Role: Jeff Direction: Alexis Durand-Brault Production: Also Productions
Broadcast: Club lllico / TVA

THE MOODYS I-lI

Role: Dan Moody Production: CBS TV Studios et Fox Entertainment Broadcast:
Fox

THE WINTER HOUSE
Role: Jesse Production: Tony Glazer

MIDNIGHT, TEXAS
Role: Manfred Bernardo Production: Universal Television Broadcast: NBC

UNREAL
Role: Tommy Castelli Production: Wieden+Kennedy Entertainment Broadcast:
Hulu

SCHITT'S CREEK
Role: Sebastien Raine Production: Colin Brunton Broadcast: CBC

BLINDSPOT

Role: Oscar Production: Quinn's House Broadcast: NBC Universal / Warner
Brothers

X COMPANY
Role: Rene Production: Cantina Studio Broadcast: CBC

THE BORGIAS
Role: Cesare Borgia Production: Showtimes, Networks Broadcast: Showtimes,
Networks

YAMASKA
Role: Théo Carpentier Production: Duo Productions Broadcast: TVA

TAXI-0-22
Role: Marc-André Production: Jessie Films Inc. Broadcast: TVA

Theatre

2025

UNE FETE D'ENFANTS

Role: David Staging: Florent Siaud Author: Michel Marc Bouchard Theater:
Théatre du Nouveau Monde



2009 L'OEIL DU LYNX
Role: Le garcon Staging: Théo Spychalski Production: Théatre Prospero Author:
Per Olov Enqgvist

2009 L'IMPRESSARIO DE SMYRNE
Staging: Carl Béchard Production: TNM Author: Carlo Goldoni

2008 REVEILLEZ-VOUS ET CHANTEZ

Role: Ralph Staging: Luce Pelletier Production: Théatre de I'Opsis Author:
Clifford Odets

Voice-Over Narration

2018 APOCALYPSE, NEVER-ENDING WAR
Production: Ideacom International

Awards and
Nominations

2022 AU REVOIR LE BONHEUR
Award: Meilleure interprétation masculine, prix collectif Gala/Festival: Festival
de I'Alpe d'Huez, France

2010 YAMASKA
Gala/Festival: Gémeaux Nomination: Meilleur premier réle masculin :
téléroman

Education

2007 Conservatoire d'art dramatique de Montréal



	François Arnaud
	Cinema
	Television
	Theatre
	Voice-Over Narration
	Awards and Nominations
	Education


