



## François Arnaud

Actor

Yeux : Verts / Cheveux : Bruns / Taille : 6'1" English resume available upon request

Language Skills : FR / EN

## Cinema

---

2022	<b>23 DÉCEMBRE</b> Role: Alex Direction: Miryam Bouchard Production: A Média
2021	<b>NORBOURG</b> Role: Vincent Lacroix Direction: Maxime Giroux Production: Films du Boulevard
2020	<b>AU REVOIR LE BONHEUR</b> Role: L'épicurien Direction: Ken Scott Production: Christal Films Productions
2020	<b>LA SWITCH</b> Role: Leblanc Direction: Michel Kandinsky Production: Carte blanche films
2019	<b>HOME</b> Role: Jared Direction: Adam O'Brien Production: Delirium Pictures et Kinetic Film Group
2017	<b>SHE'S IN PORTLAND</b> Role: Luke Direction: Marc Carlini Production: Tilt/Shift Films

2017	<b>BUTTERFLY IN THE TYPEWRITER</b> Role: Dave Kubach Direction: David DuBos Production: MTH Productions
2017	<b>RAPID EYE OF MOVEMENT</b> Role: Rick Weider Direction: Peter Bishai Production: Tentmaker Pictures, We Are Films
2016	<b>ORIGAMI</b> Role: David Direction: Patrick Demers Production: Kinesis
2016	<b>PERMISSION</b> Role: Dane Direction: Brian Crano Production: Ball & Chain Productions / USA
2016	<b>HIGH SCHOOL LOVER</b> Role: Christian Booth Direction: Jerell Rosales Production: Elysium Bandini Studios
2016	<b>JOHN OF JONESES</b> Role: Jeremiah Rosen Direction: Stella Meghie Production: Pokeprod / Canada
2016	<b>THE MAN WHO WAS THURSDAY</b> Role: Thursday Direction: Balazs Juszti Production: Cobera Capital Group, USA / Hungary
2016	<b>PEOPLE GARDEN</b> Role: Jamie Direction: Nadia Litz Production: Scythia Films, USA / Canada
2015	<b>THE GIRL KING</b> Direction: Mika Kaurismaki Screenwriter: Karl Gustav Kasimir Production: Marianna Films, Finlande / Canada / France / Allemagne / Suède
2015	<b>ENRAGÉS</b> Role: Vincent Direction: Éric Hannezo Production: Black Dynamite Films, France / Canada
2016	<b>BIG SKY</b> Role: Clete Direction: Jorge Michel Grau Production: Also Know As Pictures / USA
2014	<b>AMAPOLA</b> Role: Luke Direction: Eugenio Zanetti Production: Cinéma 7 films / 20th Century Fox / USA
2013	<b>COPPERHEAD</b> Role: Warner Pitts Direction: Ron Maxwell Production: Swordspoint Productions / USA
2009	<b>J'AI TUÉ MA MÈRE</b> Role: Antonin Direction: Xavier Dolan Production: Mifilifilms
2009	<b>LES GRANDES CHALEURS</b> Role: Yannick Direction: Sophie Lorain Production: Christal Films

# Television

---

2025	<b>ALICE, L'INSOUMISE (EN PRODUCTION)</b> <b>Role:</b> Mitchell <b>Direction:</b> Virginie Verrier, Guillaume Lonergan <b>Production:</b> Wildbunch, Sphère Média <b>Broadcast:</b> HBO, France Télévision
2025	<b>HEATED RIVALRY</b> <b>Role:</b> Scott Hunter <b>Direction:</b> Jacob Tierney <b>Production:</b> Accent Aigu Entertainment, Bell Média <b>Broadcast:</b> Crave
2024	<b>MR. BIG</b> <b>Role:</b> Jeff <b>Direction:</b> Alexis Durand-Braut <b>Production:</b> Also Productions <b>Broadcast:</b> Club Illico / TVA
2019, 2021	<b>THE MOODYS I-II</b> <b>Role:</b> Dan Moody <b>Production:</b> CBS TV Studios et Fox Entertainment <b>Broadcast:</b> Fox
2020	<b>THE WINTER HOUSE</b> <b>Role:</b> Jesse <b>Production:</b> Tony Glazer
2017-2018	<b>MIDNIGHT, TEXAS</b> <b>Role:</b> Manfred Bernardo <b>Production:</b> Universal Television <b>Broadcast:</b> NBC
2018	<b>UNREAL</b> <b>Role:</b> Tommy Castelli <b>Production:</b> Wieden+Kennedy Entertainment <b>Broadcast:</b> Hulu
2017	<b>SCHITT'S CREEK</b> <b>Role:</b> Sebastien Raine <b>Production:</b> Colin Brunton <b>Broadcast:</b> CBC
2015-2016	<b>BLINDSPOT</b> <b>Role:</b> Oscar <b>Production:</b> Quinn's House <b>Broadcast:</b> NBC Universal / Warner Brothers
2015-2016	<b>X COMPANY</b> <b>Role:</b> Rene <b>Production:</b> Cantina Studio <b>Broadcast:</b> CBC
2010-2013	<b>THE BORGHIAS</b> <b>Role:</b> Cesare Borgia <b>Production:</b> Showtimes, Networks <b>Broadcast:</b> Showtimes, Networks
2008-2009	<b>YAMASKA</b> <b>Role:</b> Théo Carpentier <b>Production:</b> Duo Productions <b>Broadcast:</b> TVA
2008-2009	<b>TAXI-O-22</b> <b>Role:</b> Marc-André <b>Production:</b> Jessie Films Inc. <b>Broadcast:</b> TVA

# Theatre

---

2025	<b>UNE FÊTE D'ENFANTS</b> <b>Role:</b> David <b>Staging:</b> Florent Siaud <b>Author:</b> Michel Marc Bouchard <b>Theater:</b> Théâtre du Nouveau Monde
2009	<b>L'OEIL DU LYNX</b> <b>Role:</b> Le garçon <b>Staging:</b> Théo Spychalski <b>Production:</b> Théâtre Prospero <b>Author:</b> Per Olov Enqvist
2009	<b>L'IMPRESSARIO DE SMYRNE</b> <b>Staging:</b> Carl Béchard <b>Production:</b> TNM <b>Author:</b> Carlo Goldoni
2008	<b>RÉVEILLEZ-VOUS ET CHANTEZ</b> <b>Role:</b> Ralph <b>Staging:</b> Luce Pelletier <b>Production:</b> Théâtre de l'Opsis <b>Author:</b> Clifford Odets

# Voice-Over Narration

---

2018	<b>APOCALYPSE, NEVER-ENDING WAR</b> <b>Production:</b> Ideacom International
------	---

# Awards and Nominations

---

2026	<b>HEATED RIVALRY</b> <b>Gala/Festival:</b> Prix Écrans canadiens <b>Nomination:</b> Meilleur premier rôle, série dramatique
2022	<b>AU REVOIR LE BONHEUR</b> <b>Award:</b> Meilleure interprétation masculine, prix collectif <b>Gala/Festival:</b> Festival de l'Alpe d'Huez, France
2010	<b>YAMASKA</b> <b>Gala/Festival:</b> Gémeaux <b>Nomination:</b> Meilleur premier rôle masculin : téléroman

# Education

---

